01-28-2004

Form PTO-1595 RI (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings → 1 0 2 6 5	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chu-Wei CHANG Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Poe Lang Enterprise Co., Ltd. Internal Address: No. 17, Alley 46, Lane 484 Sec. 2, Feng-Shih Rd. Feng-Yuan City Street Address: 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20
Other 12/31/03 Execution Date:	City: Taichung Hsien State: TW Zip: R.O.C. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s)	cation, the execution date of the application is: 1/13/04 B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Thomas E. Sisson	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Jackson Walker, LLP	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 112 E. Pecan St., Suite 2100	8. Deposit account number: 07-2400
City: San Antonio State: TX Zip: 78205	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Thomas E. Sisson, Reg. No. 29,348 Name of Person Signing Name of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Name of pages including cover sheet information to:	

RECORDED: 01/20/2004

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 014912 FRAME: 0417